
	
  

EARLY	
  VOTING	
  IN	
  THE	
  SOUTH	
  

	
  
2014	
  Early	
  
Vote¹ 	
  

Registered	
  
voters	
  

Percent	
  early	
  vote	
  
of	
  registered	
  voters	
  

FLORIDA	
   2,345,179	
  
(10/30/2014)	
  

11,807,507	
  
(7/1/2014)	
   19.9%	
  

TEXAS	
   1,503,413	
  
(10/30/2014)	
  

13,646,226	
  
(11/1/2013)	
  

11.0%	
  
	
  

NORTH	
  CAROLINA	
   879,187	
  
(10/31/2014)	
  

6,629,703	
  
(10/25/2014)	
   13.3%	
  

GEORGIA	
   798,069	
  
(10/30/2014)	
  

4,933,572	
  
(11/26/2013)	
   16.2%	
  

TENNESSEE	
   629,487	
  
(10/31/2014)	
  

3,408,446	
  
(2014)	
   18.5%	
  

ARKANSAS	
   268,404	
  
(10/30/2014)	
  

1,601,874	
  
(4/19/2013)	
   16.8%	
  

LOUISANA	
   240,045	
  
(10/31/2014)	
  

2,917,356	
  
(10/1/2014)	
   8.2%	
  

SOUTH	
  CAROLINA	
   51,654	
  
(10/9/2014)	
  

2,873,432	
  
(10/1/2014)	
   1.8%	
  

VIRGINIA	
   51,098	
  
(10/24/2014)	
  

5,271,041	
  
(10/1/2014)	
   1.0%	
  

ALABAMA	
   Not	
  available	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  

KENTUCKY	
   Not	
  available	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  

MISSISSIPPI	
   Not	
  available	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  

WEST	
  VIRGINIA	
   Not	
  available	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  

South	
   6,766,536	
   53,089,157	
   12.7%	
  
1	
  Includes	
  in-­‐person	
  and	
  mail-­‐in	
  ballots.	
  Based	
  on	
  numbers	
  available	
  at	
  electprojet.org	
  as	
  of	
  1pm	
  10/31/2014	
  
SOURCE:	
  electproject.org,	
  MyTimeToVote.com	
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