EARLY VOTING IN THE SOUTH

	2014 Early Vote ¹	Registered voters	Percent early vote of registered voters
FLORIDA	2,345,179 (10/30/2014)	11,807,507 (7/1/2014)	19.9%
TEXAS	1,503,413 (10/30/2014)	13,646,226 (11/1/2013)	11.0%
NORTH CAROLINA	879,187 (10/31/2014)	6,629,703 (10/25/2014)	13.3%
GEORGIA	798,069 (10/30/2014)	4,933,572 (11/26/2013)	16.2%
TENNESSEE	629,487 (10/31/2014)	3,408,446 (2014)	18.5%
ARKANSAS	268,404 (10/30/2014)	1,601,874 (4/19/2013)	16.8%
LOUISANA	240,045 (10/31/2014)	2,917,356 (10/1/2014)	8.2%
SOUTH CAROLINA	51,654 (10/9/2014)	2,873,432 (10/1/2014)	1.8%
VIRGINIA	51,098 (10/24/2014)	5,271,041 (10/1/2014)	1.0%
ALABAMA	Not available	-	-
KENTUCKY	Not available	-	-
MISSISSIPPI	Not available	-	-
WEST VIRGINIA	Not available	-	-
South	6,766,536	53,089,157	12.7%

¹ Includes in-person and mail-in ballots. Based on numbers available at electprojet.org as of 1pm 10/31/2014 SOURCE: electproject.org, MyTimeToVote.com

CHART: Institute for Southern Studies, October 2014